DROSCAND

FLANGE PLUG

5545-03

Part No.

55450312
55450316
55450320
55450324
55450332

www.hydroscand.lv

Product info SAE J518 Code 62 AFC-100 SAES6 Plug
Product group 510
Type SAE
WP 6000 PSI
Other Seal/plug
Material Steel

Dimension

3/4"

qn

11/4"

11/72"
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